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The following mortality table is for
United Kingdom Males based on data
from 2002-2004.

AGEX| G | I | dy

0 0.005719/100000.0 571.9
1 0.000420 99428.1 | 41.8
2 0.000247| 99386.3 | 24.5
3 0.000189| 99361.8 | 18.8
4 |0.000155  99343.0 | 15.4
5 |0.000122 99327.6 | 12.1
6 |0.000120 99315.5 | 119
7 0.000102) 99303.6 | 10.1
8 |0.000107| 992935 | 10.6
9 0.000120| 99282.9 | 11.9
10 |0.000105 99271.0 | 10.4
11 |0.000126| 99260.6 | 12.5
12 |0.000145  99248.1  14.4
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13 0.000171| 992336 | 17.0
| 14 |0.000200| 99216.7 | 19.8
15 |0.000261| 99196.8 | 25.9
16 |0.000338| 99171.0 | 335
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17 0.000507| 99137.5 | 50.3
18 |0.000686| 99087.2 | 67.9
19 |0.000642| 99019.2 | 63.6
20 |0.000763 98955.7 | 755
21 |0.000713| 98880.2 | 70.5
22 0.000827 98809.7 | 817
23 0.000807 98727.9 | 79.7
24 |0.000765 98648.3 | 75.4
25 |0.000866 98572.8 | 85.4
26 |0.000818 98487.4 | 80.5
27 0.000844 98406.9 | 83.0
28 0.000872| 98323.8 | 85.7
29 |0.000903| 98238.1 | 83.7
30 |0.000975  98149.4 | 95.7
31 |0.000971 98053.7 | 95.2
32 |0.001085 97958.6 | 106.2
33 |0.001079 97852.3 | 105.6
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0.030400| 73245.8 |2226.6
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0.033694 71019.2 |2392.9
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0037259 68626.2 |2557.0

74 0.041867| 66069.3 2766.1
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0046515/ 63303.2 |2944.5

76

0.051454 | 60358.6 3105.7
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100 |0.364614 564.1 |205.7
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